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T77AM—%ZY NNF2Z—/Y (100BASE-X SFP )

EECERNSZ FETY TPANE—K
MFB-FX 100 LC INFE—K 2%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F20 100 LC IVILE-K 20%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F40 100 LC IVYLE—K 40%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F60 100 LC VILE—R 600 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F120 100 LCc IVYILE—K 120%0 1550 0—60EC
MFB-TFX 100 LC JLFE—K 2%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TF20 100 LC SUINE-R 20%0 1550 - 40—75EC

TPAR—HZRY NS —JX (100BASE-BX, > Y7 7 A4 N5 EISFP )

ﬁrg(Mbpsm:z7%- AVRTI—R = BE (TX) KE (RX BERE.

MFB-FA20 1310nm®) 1550

100 WDM (LC) IUINE-R 20%0 0—60EC
MFB-FB20 1550 1310nm®
MFB-TFA20 1310nm® 1550

100 WDM (LC SUINE-K 20%0 - 40—-75EC
MFB-TFB20 (e 1550 1210 =
MFB-TFA40 1310nm® 1550

100 WDM (LC) SUUNE—R 40%0 - 40—75EC
MFB-TFB40 1550 1310nm® B

FHEY M —H%Y M52 —/Y ( 1000BASE-X SFP )

dAx98 AVBTI—R

MGB-GT 10004F k) -- 100X — KL -- 0—60EC
MGB-SX 10004 LC INFE-—K 550X —h )L B £H850nm 0—60EC
MGB-SX2 10004F LC INFE—K 2%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MGB-LX 10004F LC IVYILE—K 10%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MGB-L30 10005 LC SUINE—R 30%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MGB-L50 10004 LC SVINE—R 500 1550 0—60EC
MGB-L70 1000 LC SUINE—R 700 1550 0—60EC
MGB-L120 100045 LC SUINE—R 120%0 1550 0—60EC
MGB-TSX 10004F LC JAFE-—K 550X —h )L H£&850nm - 40—75[C
MGB-TLX 10004F LC IVILE—K 10%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MGB-TL30 10004 LC SUILE-R 30%0 1310nm® - 40—75FC
MGB-TL70 10004 LC SVINE—R 700 1550 - 40—75EC

FAHEY A —HFY KR5S —/V (1000BASE-BX. I N7 7 A4 )N\RAFSFP )

ﬁg(Mbps)m:zc%- 187 T—2 (B ¢ R (TX) BE (RX

mgs:t;g 1000 WDM (LC) SYINE—K 10%0 ;::gm :351502"‘0 0—BOEC
mgz:tgzg 10005 WDM ( LC) IUUNE-K 20%0 ::35150:)"‘0) :;jfoimq’ O“GOEC
mgs:tgﬁg 10005 WDM ( LC) SUUNE—R 40%0 :351;;'“0 j:iimm OV‘GOEC
mgg:tgzg 10005 WDM (LC) SUUILE—KR 600 :35150;"‘0 jfj;imo OMGOEC
mg:;tl;g 1000% WOM (LC) SUILE—K 10%0 ;:sogmm :fjimm - 40—T5EC
mg::ltgzg 10005 WDM ( LC) SUUNE-KR 20%0 :351;;"‘0 :jiima’ - 40«75§C
mgglt;\jg 10005 WDM (LC) IUYILE—K 40%0 :351:;"‘0 ::jﬁm@ - 40—T75EC
mg:;tggg 1000 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 600 ;::;m :fiimm - 40—T5EC
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